

**VIRGINIA ABC Formal Hearing Dockets - Cases Scheduled: Week of October 26, 2020**

**Docket**  
**PG**

REGION(S)

DATE(S)

SITE(S)

Charlottesville

October 28, 2020

Charlottesville Regional Office 630 Peter Jefferson Pkwy, Suite 260, Charlottesville, VA 22911

Licensee/Number	Objections/Charges	Attorneys	Agents	Contacts		Formal Hearing Date/Time	
				Subpoena	Notify		
1809, LLC <b>1809 RESTAURANT &amp; LOUNGE</b> 512 CULPEPER TOWN SQUARE CULPEPER, VIRGINIA 22701-2340  Mailing: 310 DUKE STREET, APARTMENT D CULPEPER, VIRGINIA 22701  751994 – WB ON INC.# 202006260054  EMAIL: <a href="mailto:minorboy27@yahoo.com">minorboy27@yahoo.com</a>	Between 6/11/2020, the licensee purchased wine or beer other than by cash paid and collected at the time of or prior to delivery, in violation of Sections 4.1-202 and 4.1-225 1.b. of the Code of Virginia and 3 VAC 5-30-30 A. & B.		J. L. BURNETT			October 28, 2020	10:00 a.m.